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FARMERS 

Cartier Farms fczarnowski8@gmail.com http://www.cartierfarms.com

Cartier Farms 
Landscaping & 
Flowers

Uhlianuk Farms and Greenhouses geouhl66@gmail.com

Fusilier Family Farms and Greenhouse kmfusilier@aol.com http://fusilierfamilyfarms.com Fusilier Family Farms

The feminine farmer kimcountry07@gmail.com http://thefemininefarmer.net The Feminine Farmer

Motor City Sea Farm LLC dba Motor City Micro Farmmcsf@motorcityseafarm.com http://motorcitymicrofarm.com
Motor City Micro 
Farm

Imperial Vegetables And Flowers melanie.xiong@yahoo.com Imperial Flower Farm

Farm & Forest LLC dbrogren@gmail.com Farm & Forest

LILY'S FARM AND GARDEN LILYFARMANDGARDEN@GMAIL.COM

Springbrook Gardens springbrookgardens@gmail.com http://www.springbrookgardens.com

Moon Mushrooms moonmushroomsfarm@gmail.com @moonmushroomfarm

My garden produce michigancorn@gmail.com

Michael B. Anthony Floral Design | Flower Farmcontact@michaelbanthony.com http://www.michaelbanthony.com @michaelb.anthony

MEAT/SEAFOOD/DAIRY

Freeman Meat freemanmeatco@gmail.com https://freemanmeatco.com

Marrow Detroit Provisions chris@marrowdetroit.com http://www.marrowdetroit.com @marrow_provisions

Upperhand Fish, LLC Upperhandfish@yahoo.com http://upperhandfish.com Upperhandfish

The Cheese People of Grand Rapids dave@thecheesepeople.com
http://www.ordercheesepeoplemi.
com @cheesepeopleofgr

The Cheese People of 
Grand Rapids

The Cheese Lady Rochester rochester@thecheeselady.net http://rochester.thecheeselady.net
The Cheese Lady 
Rochester, MI

BAKED GOODS/DESSERT/SNACKS

The Sweetest Gourmet LLC sweetestgourmet@gmail.com http://www.sweetestgourmet.com

GOLDEN WHEAT mattknio@hotmail.com
http://WWW.CANNELLEDETROIT.
COM @mkcannelle

Chocolate Chipped Bakery maryeoconnor14@gmail.om
http://www.chocolatechippedbakery.
com

@chocolatechippedbak
ery

Chocolate Chipped 
Bakery

Bossy B's Bakery bossybbakery@gmail.com @bossybbakery Bossy B's Bakery

Death by Pastry kaconger85@live.com @deathbypastryllc

Forestbird Farm and Bakery Franziskaauerswald@icloud.com
@forestbird_farmandb
akery

Forest Bird Farm and 
Bakery
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https://www.facebook.com/cartierfarmslandscaping
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Macarons by Z zal.virgin@gmail.com

Sugar Honey info@sugarhoneytruck.com http://www.sugarhoneytruck.com @sugarhoneytruck

Yummee Pop Popcorn yummeepoppopcorn@gmail.com @yummeepoppopcorn

Harold’s Italian Ice info@haroldsitalianice.com @haroldsitalianice Harold's Italian Ice

Stephens Southern Delights bmulenga@stephensdelights.com https://www.stephensdelights.com @stephensdelights

Why Bars amy@whybars.com http://whybars.com

FOOD TRUCKS/HOT FOOD/PREPARED FOOD

The Pita Post Food Truck tlsasson@gmail.com http://www.thepitapost.com @thepitapost The Pita Post

Marilyn's Detroit philip@marilynspantry.com https://marilynsdetroit.com/ @marilynsdetroit Marilyn's Detroit

Frank's Etc loizonmc@gmail.com
https://www.thomasscatering.
com/franks-etc-catering

Las Conchas LLC Degnore@lasconchasmi.com http://Lasconchastacos.com

PTASHKA LLC jenyasem@yahoo.com https://www.ptashkacrepes.com/ @ptashkacrepes

That's That Pizza thatsthatpizza@gmail.com http://thatsthatpizza.com @thatsthatpizza That's That Pizza

Krysia's Kitchen krysiaskitchen1@gmail.com http://krysiaskitchen.com @krysias_kitchen Krysia's Kitchen

House of Mac detroithouseofmac@gmail.com http://detroithouseofmac.com @detroithouseofmac

Famous Hamburger Food Truck moe@famoushamburger.com http://www.famoushamburger.com @famoushamburger

The Little Donut Factory laura@thelittledonutfactory.com @thelittledonutfactory
The Little Donut 
Factory

Tracina's tracey@tracinas.com http://tracinas.com

THE FRENCH LADY RESTAURANT zefrenchlady@gmail.com http://www.zefrenchlady.com

Baseema Foods LLC halaelias@hotmail.com https://www.baseemafood.com/

DRINKS

Let's Pop (Lemonade) letspop2285@gmail.com

Mimidae Beverage Company mimidaebeverage@gmail.com http://www.mimidaebeverageco.com @mimidaebeverage

knucklehead coffee co knuckleheadcoffeeco@gmail.com
http://www.knuckleheadcoffeeco.
com @knuckleheadcoffeeco 

Knucklehead Coffee 
Co.

MiJuice Lmiles@itsmijuice.com http://itsmijuice.com @itsmijuice MiJuice

Unwined Winery info@uwwinery.com http://www.uwwinery.com @unwinedwinery 

deliteacious support@deliteacious.com http://deliteacious.com deliteacious

Anna's Café annascafedetroit@gmail.com http://annascafedetroit.com @annascafedetroit

Sugarcane Galore sugarcanegalore@gmail.com @sugarcane.galore Sugarcane Galore

HONEY
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http://instagram.com/itsmijuice
https://www.facebook.com/itsmijuice
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Triple B Honey triplebhoneyllc@gmail.com Triple B Honey, LLC

Sweetz Beez N' Treez Stecklyroger@gmail.com

Lulu's Bees LLC lulusbees@yahoo.com https://lulusbees.com/

Viking Honey Bee Laboratory, LLC vikinghoneybeelab@yahoo.com http://vikinghoneybeelaboratory.com

Honey Help ajohns81@gmail.com Honey Help

APOTHECARY/SKINCARE/WELLNESS

Scentana Candle Co hello@scentanacandleco.com http://www.scentanacandleco.com @scentanacandleco Scentana Candle Co.

Unalome Organics unalomeorganics@gmail.com http://www.una-lome.com @unalome_organics

The Radiant Alchemist theradiantalchemist@gmail.com http://www.theradiantalchemist.com @TheRadiantAlchemist

Wellness Collection cassie.sobelton@wellnesscollection.com http://wellnesscollection.com/ @wellnesscollectionofficial

Mensies CBD Patches Mensies@mensiesllc.com http://www.mensiespatch.com @mensiespatch

Petoskey and Pine petoskeyandpine@gmail.com http://www.petoskeyandpine.com @petoskeyandpine Petoskey and Pine

Rena Simone Botanicals hello@renasimone.com http://renasimone.com @RenaSimoneSkin

Allow Nourishment AllowNourishment@gmail.com http://AllowNourishment.com @allownourishment

SAUCES, DIPS, SPREADS, DRESSINGS, OIL

drench sara.flowers@idrench.com http://idrench.com

Beast Hot Sauce, LLC. ce@beast-hotsauce.com http://beast-hotsauce.com @beast.hotsauce Beast Hot Sauce

Taste of Petra tasteofpetra@gmail.com https://www.tasteofpetra.com/ @tasteofpetra 

Stamatopoulos and Sons grigos@gmail.com http://stamsons.com @stamsons

TDW’s Rockin Seasonings tdwrulz@yahoo.com
http://www.tdwsrockinseasonings.
com

TDW's Rockin' 
Seasonings

Hasina's info@hasinastehinas.com

Say Grace LLC felesha@saygraceblog.com http://www.saygraceblog.com @saygraceblog

SERVICES/SPECIALTY ITEMS/JEWELRY

Gary Campbell Enterprise weldergar@gmail.com

Tree reform webster1380@gmail.com @treereform Tree Reform

Mia's Zen Den miaszenden@gmail.com https://www.miaszenden.com/ @miaszenden Mia's Zen Den

Bluefire Designs nicole@bluefire-designs.com http://bluefire-Designs.com @bluefire.designs

Two Stix 5 Stones LLC twostix5stones@gmail.com http://twostix5stones.com @twostix5stones

Conscious Living Brand Arilev1990@gmail.com http://Consciouslivingbrand.com @Consciouslivingbrand

3DPlanted 3dplanted@gmail.com http://www.3DPlanted.Etsy.com @3DPlanted

BLAKE WARD (Golf Club Bottle Openers) BLAKE.WARD@THEDRMC.COM

HARLOW CASH taylorsher4@gmail.com
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PET NEEDS

Motor City Raw caronehyman@gmail.com

Treat The Dog, LLC pambaril@sbcglobal.net Treat the Dog

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100057686880256

